
Role/Responsibility Contact Works At Phone/Cell

Vice President Bernt Gunderson Osseo Automotive 715-215-1573

Treasurer Tia Gunderson Eau Claire Realty 715-797-0795

President/Beer tent/Finance Scott Vold Popple Consulting 715-533-1973

Secretary/Advertising/Donations Brenda S Michels Royal Credit Union 715-579-9256

Parade Hailey Ness 715-533-3501

Beer Tent Trevor Vold 715-533-0161

Horse Pull Les Vold Osseo Automotive 715-215-1183

Youth Night Andie Ryan Osseo School 715-533-2158

Little Mr. & Mrs. Kelsey Higley Osseo School 715-533-8660

Crafts & Kid Zone Dawn Gehrke 715-533-4750

Triathlon Kelly Vold Mayo 715-533-1974

Food Stand Robin Webb Global Finishing 715-533-3908

Food Stand Sandy "Tiny" Otto 715-597-3668

Car Show Joe Thurow 715-597-3336

Workers Schedules Sandy Bertrang 715-210-4421

Website Matt Hulett 715-533-0703

Social Media Payton Bertrang 715-210-0789



Email

bernt@osseoauto.com

tgunderson81@gmail.com

svold@tcc.coop

brendasmichels@gmail.com

20hness@gmail.com

tvold@gmail.com

leslie@osseoauto.com

andiemay07@gmail.com

khigley@ofsd.k12.wi.us

tinkershop54758@gmail.com

vold.kelly@mayo.edu

rwebb@globalfinishing.com

tinyjotto@gmail.com

s_bertrang@hotmail.com

mattjhul1534@gmail.com

pbertrang@gmail.com
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